       FLUXA
Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi, 88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)
Fax 02.93959.400/440/470
e-mail:info@fluxafiltri.com - www.fluxafiltri.com

STANDARD
INLET/OUTLET CONNECTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLUXA
FLUXA
FILTRI
S.p.A.
Leaflet C-03-03/Int.
“FH”
SERIES 3
3÷12
CARTRIDGES
SERIES
No. OF
CARTRIDGES
MAX
OPERATING
PRESSURE
CONNECTIONS DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
Kg
FLOW
RATE
Lts/h**
A-B C E L H H*
FHSS310 3 x h. 10”
1.½”
gas
M
⅜”
gas
F
¼”
gas
F
243
120 145
15 4500
FHSS320 3 x h. 20”
(6 x h. 10”)
515 17,5 9000
FHSS330 3 x h. 30”
(9 x h. 10”)
778 19,5 13500
FHSS340 3 x h. 40”
(12 x h. 10”)
1045 21,5 18000
10 bar
@
60°C
“FH”
SERIES 5
5÷20
CARTRIDGES
SERIES
No. OF
CARTRIDGES
MAX
OPERATING
PRESSURE
CONNECTIONS DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
Kg
FLOW
RATE
Lts/h**
A-B C E L H H*
FHSS510 5 x h. 10”
2”
gas
M
¾”